DIM SUM UNBOUND

Monday to Saturday | 11:30 AM - 2:30 PM
PHP 1,688 net per person
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“siu mai” steamed pork dumpling

“har gow” shrimp dumpling

xiao long bao pork dumpling

spare ribs, black bean sauce

chicken feet, black bean sauce

steamed barhecued pork bun
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romaine lettuce, shredded ginger, soy sauce

steamed rice, spare ribs, rice, egg

glutinous rice, chicken, shrimp, pork sausage

pork bean curd rolls with abalone sauce

BAKED

hong kong egg tart

# CONGEE
(&) A58 N B chicken, vegetable, mushroom

S : Signature Dish  SI¥ : Seafood N . Contains Nuts P : Pork V : Vegetavian

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
We commit that our Food & Beverage venues are 150230002018 certified,
an i ionally anized food safety g systen.

DIM SUM UNBOUND

Monday to Saturday | 11:30 AM - 2:30 PM
PHP 1,688 net per person
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S : Signature Dish

SFE : Seafood N : Contail

FRIED

sesame ball, lotus paste
chicken mushroom spring roll
hong kong fried chicken wings
pan-fried beefl buns

pan-fried radish cake, XO sauce

red bean puff

SOUP

soup of the day

NOODLES

chilled noodle, chicken, peanut

¢-fu noodle, mushroom, pork

DESSERTS

chilled almond pudding

coconul ice cream, sweel corn

BAAEREEHHAEE mango, passion fruit, pomelo, sago

ns Nuts P : Pork

V @ Vegetavian g : Spicy

Please advis v assooinles il i ial di
Please advise our associales if you have any food alleigies or special dietary requirements.



‘a0, inclusive of government taxes and

% vervice charge,

3-course set

RATARE b
EHEBEALIR
fried rice, egg white, dried scallop, lettuce, tobiko
subject 10 101

shrimp balls, white radish, coriander

SPECIALS

spring onion, ginger, garlic
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Please advise

S : Signature Dish S : Scalood N\ : Contait

All prices ave quoted in Philippine |

DIM SUM

TEAMED

“siu mai” stcamed pork dumpling (4 pes)

(S

“har gow” shrimp dumpling 4 pes)

riao long bao pork dumpling (4 pes)

spare ribs, black bean sauce

chicken feet, black bean sauee

steamed barbeeued pork bun (3 pes)
romaine lettuce, shredded ginger, soy sauce

steamed rice, spare ribs, cgg

slutinous rice, chicken, shi
8

imp, pork (2 pc

pork bean curd rolls with abalone sauce (2 pes)

BAKED

hong kong egg tart (3 pes)

Nuts P : Pork \

sntes il vou have any food allevgies or special dictary tequirements.

We comit that our Food & Beverage venues are 15¢ yuzovood centiticd.

an internationally recogiized food safely manugement sysiem.
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AL prices are quoted in Philippine Pe.
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FRIED
sesame ball, lotus paste (3 pes)
chicken mushroom spring roll (3 pes)

g roll (3 pes

crispy vegelable spri
hong kong fried chicken wings

pan-fried beel buns (3 pes)

ved bean pull (3 pes)

£ 8
CONGEE
chicken, vegetable, mushrooms

abalone, seallop, shrimp

commit that our Food & Beverage venues ave 1SOzz000:m8 cortifiorl.
ancinternationally recognized food salety my

gement systen.
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pan-fried radish cake, \O sauce (3 pes)

allergies or special dictan redquirements,
so melusive of government txes and subjeet 1o 1% servic

e charge.
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No. 8 China [Touse is (h'llghlml to bring to you a signalure lish that will keep you coming back for more, the
i||l‘0ll|‘>.’ll‘:l|>ll' Peking Duck!

.l oven. the duck is slowly roasted for 6o minutes over locally sourced mango wood to

Inn a specially built wood-fire : : . ‘
vor naturally, resulting in a fragrant dish that is both succulent and tender, with crispy and fine skin
ableside by our expert chefs, the duck is served with steaming hot

arlic and Chef \lan’s award-winning special sauce.

enhance its fla
that literally melts in your mouth. Carved at your!
pancakes. classic condiments such as sugar, leek, cucumber,
The delectable Peking Duck is consciously fed and bred by farmer Myles to assure sustainability and the best
quality ducks. The chefs at Grand IHyatt Manila 4
to help [71‘1)\il|4'jn|l.s by supporting their livelihood and bring a

e thoughtfully working closely with local farming communities

hout the finest and freshest quality products to our

clients and guests o enjoy.

half whole

S ZiemEBLLERS traditional peking duck 3,088 5,688

A B ; 3 .
ERAITRLT please order in advance, the dish requires
= ; : : :

TE604 8 6o minultes preparation time

-8 first cooking

Rz, KA, BEA skin, breast meat, leg meat
B, X# cucumber, leck

A 85 5 soya bean paste, pancake
w/A, W, chive, sugar

T s
223 4 AR C
TI+| l§g¥% gdlll(’ sauce, h()lslll sauce
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second cooking

deep-(ried duck bone with salt and pepper

S: Signa « Di P :
Signature Dish V: Vegetarian VG: Vegan N: Contains Nuts P: Pork

Please advise o
< advise our associates if you have any food allergies o special dietary requirements
Menu s subject to change based on availability of ingredicats.

All prices are quo |
e are quoted in Philippine Peso, inclusive of government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.
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mrais ried seallop
brai sed crabmeat soup, sweet corn, dried tt [
A

LSR5 hot and sour chicken soup, black fungus
G L B3R5 i
T3 FE R R double-boiled papaya soup, fish maw, pork, chicken
l' T 1- ¥

i > SC4 5, COT" ‘\(‘('p\'
; sted ~d chicken soup, sc d”()p.s, corady S
Zﬁ.ﬂiﬁlq/ﬁ steamed ch [}
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#:' A P ake minced beel soup, cor Iﬂl‘ldf'l‘, tofu, €gg while
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El‘aﬁ § wesl 11 f f hit

BERR AT 3 BARBECUE AND APPETIZER

light full

: : 3 ¢
PN Bk st cantonese barbecued combination, reasted duck 1,698 2,988

barbecued pork, jellyfish, air-dried beef
ROMBKEE L chilled jellyfish, chili oil, sesame

P Bty crispy pork belly, cantonese
104y 4l an acly

style
ance order of 1o-minutes is required

P B e

char siu, barbecued pork

N f?"ﬁﬁ*m air-dried beef, sichuan chili pepper

Sesame seed, peanut

N N0 0 ok g
V Biteig

poached chicken, peanul, sesame, spicy chili sauce

chilled black l'un;,;'u.s. thai chili homemade SOy sauce

\ Mi)ﬁ%&ﬁ#ﬂﬁlﬁ Ccucumber, garlic, black vinegar

S Signature Diah Vi Vegetacian VG: Vegan N: Contains Nues P: Pock
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Men is stbiger g hange based op
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Thifed, an ing

Mtlonally resugnized food safety management syem




LLOBSTER COOKING METHODS

ToAMEGE
ik F AR australian lobster

(8#T24/NE5ET ) (an advance order of 24-hours is required

1,500 per 100g

A VP lobster sashimi, wasabi

415 baked superior stoek, cheese

E-XJ] wok-fried, ginger, spring onion

XO#E kb wok-fried, XO sauce

BRIk p e wok-fried, singapore chili sauce
BHEE wok-fried, butter black pepper sauce
168 XL A7 ey fried, crispy garlic

TRA L3 sted :

TRA MY LTk steamed, garlic, vermicelli

BETEH b wok-fried fresh sichuan peppe

rcorns, oni(ms. gil]g&‘l‘
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Pleise adving ayp ane
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green grouper
tiger grouper

red spotted grouper

choose your cooking method

steamed, spring onion, soy sauce
braised, roasted bean curd stick
deep-[ried, sweet and sour sauce
steamed, sichuan pepper. soy sauce, chili

shrimp

steamed, garlic, vermicelli

wok-[ried, ginger, green onion, soy sauce
blanched

mud crab

wok-[ried, calamansi
stir-fried, spicy soy sauce
fried, crispy garlic

Vi Vegetacian VGi Vegan

vl f oy
Meng is

4 have any food all
M allergiex or special divtary re e
Wi o change on S b

wallabilicy of ingrediencs,

s OF government rxes and subjecr o 10
e e e INQA 2000120 }
& certufieds, an incernatianally rec izl foud safer

NiContains Nuts  P: Pork A :Spicy

service charge.

¥ MAnagement system,

538/100¢
998/100g

2,288/100g

428/100g

628/100g
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light

3,288

~a bass, ginger, ga rlie, black bean

FHEAMIRIEE braised chilean s¢

ERYATAENHE braised angus beef, angelica herb, dark soy sauce 2,280

tomalto, almonds

Bt RiEiEA  stir fried angus beel

enoki mushroom, black pepper

XOEEEFETN wok-fried scallop, broccoli, NO sauce 2.988

BRAERIEIFEK  fresh fruit King prawn salad, passion fruit 5 1,820
BEBNBRAREMB simmered tofu, pork belly, shrimp, scallops 1,298
B = K BFAR wok-fried king prawn, rice vinegar, chili oil 1,888
PANEl b= | braised pork belly, 10 head abalone 3,928

D D SP( YI'TE DG ::(\\ o { 3 BE RNt E braised australian abalone, abalone sauce 3.888

POACH | OIL*

<PICY CHiL
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Betarian  VG:Vegan  N:ContainsNuts  P:Pock J :Spicy
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% Signature Dish

VIEAT AND POULTRY i
crispy fried chicken 988
crispy lemon chicken

braised beef brisket, radish

sweet and sour pork

kung pao chicken

braised lamb rib casserole, bean curd stick

STICHUAN

simmered angus beel, sichuan pepper, chili oil
stir-fried prawn, garlic, spicy sauce

deep-fried peppered chicken, dried red chili
mapo tolu, spicy bean paste, minced beel
poached spotted grouper, spicy chili oil

an advance order of 48-hours is required

Vi Vegetarian i Vegan  N:Contains Nuts  P: Pork

+ or special dictary requirements.

f ingredients,

nent @xes and subject o 10% service charge

full
1,888

978

888

788

978

2,758

2,388

1,568

878

868

12,888
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VEGETABLE

casserole of cgy

|)|.u|l, diced chicken salted fish

wok-fried long bean, minced beef, dried chili

wok-fried pumpkin, salted egg yolk
wok-fried cabbage, pork belly, garlie

steamed kailan, pumpkin, black fungus

('IlilH'\(‘ yam, SOy sauce

SEASONAL VEGETABLE

wok-fried, garlie
sauteed

supernor broth, ;."‘II"H'

homemade XO sauce
blanched

hoisin sauce

Dish
N: Contains Nuts

P: Pork

eyuirements.




S bR AN 5% RICE AND NOODLE
. tobiko, dried scallop

Bﬁﬁ%%@b§?€fﬁ seafood fried rice, garlic

miﬁﬁiﬂﬁ,%fﬁ fried glutinous rice, dried shrimp

canlonese sausage, Laro, pl‘:llllll
fﬁi@;‘%’}‘ﬂ’wtﬁ yang chow fried rice
R BRI salted fish fried rice, chicken
S LT HRPRFE ¢-fu noodle, mushroom, pork 668
BRI vegetable [ried rice 458
R EE wok-fried noodle, bean sprout, chive soy sauce 548

e PICKLES MR AR fried noodles, beef, vegelables, oyster sauce 798

HUAN DAN DAN NOOD
““‘**—E—*—E—E & JI|BR$E48 H sichuan dan dan noodles, pickles o

S1C

REE A HE IR

wok-{ried rice, beel , black pepper, asparagus 988

S Signature Dish Vi v
egetarian  VG: Veg A
Vegan  N:ContainsNuts  P:Pork _J : Spicy

ave any food all | dicrary requirements.

€ taves and subject to 10% service charge




3 & DESSERT

ﬁ?*%ﬁﬁf seasonal fresh fruils

N BRFHEICE chilled almond pudding
FEFESKE sweel walnul soup
FB TR coconul jelly
ERGT chilled mango pudding
AEREEHHEE  mango, passion fruit, pomelo, sago
B F K KGR coconul ice cream, sweel corn

EF8SEHSHAE  no.8 china house grand dessert platter

good for sharing

TIBHCHRWEY almond, red bean panna colta

BB EHERE LK

hong kong egg lart, purple yam ice cream

S: Sig X i Ve
Signature Dish Vi Vegetarian ~ VG: Vegan N: Contains Nuts  P: Pork

w advise our associates if you have any food

allergies or spevial dictary requirements.
Menu is subject o

change based on availability of ingredicncs.

All peig
e are quoted in Philippine P

i Philippine Peso, inclusive of government taxes and subject to 10% service charge




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Love and Spicy i :
vodka, giffard blackberry; lemor; redfruil, €88 while

Sexy : o A
tequila, lime, hibiscus, gl'((/)ej/'ml

Lucky S
rum, /)(1/1([(1/1, lemon, melon, midort

Passion :
tequila, cabernel sauvignon, 0range lemon, bundaberg

Happiness
prosseco, gin, rooibos, cucumber

0% NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Ilibiscus Cooler
hibiscus tea, orange juice, lime, orgeat

Apple and Ginger Fizz

apple juice, fresh ginger, lime juice, soda waler; cinnamon syrup
Lahos Island

lime juice, agave nectar;, hibiscus syrup, orange juice, straswberry:
Tropical Delight :
mango, lychee, coconut juice

Guava Sour

SUAVC e Juice, 1L 1 ege e
o (8 (1/‘/)/( jueee, /("III()II_/[I[('(’. /I{/)[:\'('ll.\', 12 whit
of

All pric
ices are quoted in Philippi
i T B
o lippine Peso, inclusive of government taxes and subjec % i
commit that gur Food & Mesa e

Beverage wnes are 1S022000:2018 -
s are [N . " e Iy re 'y MAngemene system.
Q22000:2018 certified, an internationally recognized food safecy managemene sy,
g -
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SPARKLING & CHAMPAGN ES «

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut NV - Champagne, France

WHITE
Gerard Bertrand ‘Change’ Sauvignon Blanc 2022 - IGP Pays d’Oc, France
Domaine de Mauperthuis Chablis 2021 - Burgundy, France

RED
Chateau La Clare 2016 - Médoc France
Bread & Butter Pinot Noir 2021 - California, USA

All prices g
A prices are quoted in Philippine Peso,
& commit that our Fogd :

inclusive o s
2 i ! nclusive of government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.
& Beverage venues are 1S022000:2018 coreif m m :
000:2018 certified, an internationally recognized food safety management
) system.

JLASS / BOTTLE

1,300 6,500

520 2,500

650 3,200

660 3,300
780 3,800




WHISKEY

HIGHLAND WHISKEY

the macallan double cask 12 years old
the macallan double cask l:')‘v(-ars old
the maecallan double cask lBZvv:n‘s old
the maecallan edition no 1 :

the macallan 1824 decanter no 6

dalmore 18 years old
SPEYSIDE

glenfarclas 25 years old

ISLANDS
ledaig dusgadh A2 years old

BLENDED

johnnie walker blue label

JAPAN
hibiki 17 years old
hibiki 21 years old

BLENDED SC( TcH
johnnie w alker black label

chivas vegal 18 years

GIN
angueray 10
hendrick’s
roku
monkey A7

iron balls

VODKA
bhelvedere

00SC

gl'(‘) 14

BjLM
. 7 VSArs
> 3 iniversd

§ g lw.\ O
plan jon =0

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

AWML / BOTTLE

15,000
22,000
45,000
148,000
688,000
35,000

28,000

618,000

23,800

88,000

108,000

400
600

580
600
480
720
680

450

400

380
680

5,500
9,000

8,500
9,000
7,500
7,800
10,000

6,500
6,000

5,500
10,000

TEQUILA

patron xo

patron silyer
herradura reposado

volcan tequila blanco

MOUTAI

kweichow moutai

BALJIU

wuliangye core

JUNMAI

hakurakusei - junmai ginjo

SHOCHU
minami aged oita barley

shochu kinoya

COGNAC
hennessy VSOP :
the remy martini 1738 accord royd
hine antique X0

remy martin Jouis X1

DRAUGHT BEER

Lo
GHM hous® Jager by engkan

B()'l'l“I,ED BEER
tsingta®

. 253%
pad?d
des amis s

cr{hja%y
biere
sahi superd™

corond extrd
h(‘i “‘.krn

ilsen
san lllig““l pn'(‘ 5

. el light
san MigHe 0% aleoho!

san MigU”

A5 nory
30 90
620 500
850 12500
480 7000

68,388

36,888

480

6800
9,800
16,200
33800

980 /6%

480
550
530
30

N()N-AL(J()I*I()L]C

SODA :
coke, coke zero, coke light, sprite

royal tru-orange

BUNDABERG
ginger beer, guava, lemon lime bitters

ENERGY DRINK

red bull, sugarfree

BOTTLED WATER
still

acqua panna 750ml
ferrarelle 750ml

sparkling

san pellegrino 750ml
ferrarelle 750ml
perrier 330ml

FRESH JUICES

ap) e, pi
pple, orange, pPineapple, mango
\\aterm(‘lon7 coconut g

:, EV l‘lZR TREE TONIC W ATER
remium indian | eld ;
mediterranenan | Al

200

230

380
380

380
380
220

310

190

COFFEE

COFFEE
: 200
espresso
250
americano, flat white, cappuccino
cafe latte, cafe mocha
ICED COFFEE 260

americano, cappuccino, latte, mocha

TEA

£ A per person
LOOSE LEAF TEA

88
english breakfast, summer gold darjeeling
earl grey, ceylon decaffeinated
HERBAL INFUSIONS 88

peppermint, pure chamomile

rooibos balance, red fruit, lemongrass

Tecognized
&nRed food safery management system.



